EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 1 of 14
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
100 1022993 HOUSING LOWER 1
101 1004605 FOOT 4
102 1024036 SHIELD PLATE P/S 1
103 1024201 SHIELD PLATE M/BUFFER 1
104 1024202 SHIELD PLATE REAR 1
105 1024203 SHIELD PLATE I/F LOWER 1
106 1024511 SHIELD PLATE I/F 1
107 1029776 HOUSING UPPER;B 1
108 1022995 STACKER 1
109 1022996 STACKER SUPPORT 1
110 1030190 SHEET PANEL 1 O
112 1024038 SHEET P/S 1 NN
113 1024205 SHEET M/B 1 NN\
114 1024888 SHAFT STACKER FASTEN 1 Al )
115 1030176 LOGO PLATE;B 1 N
116 1030013 COVER PRINTER;B 1
117 1022997 PR SUPPORT V7~
118 1029999 OPTICAL TUBE;B N \M))
119 2014283 DETECTOR LEAF Bl % 8/ov oA
120 2018724 HARNESS DETECTOR ASF 4(
122 1024886 HOLDER DETECTOR ASF NN\
123 1025611 POROUS PAD INK EJECT /AN N
124 1025620 SHEET PROTECTION CR MOTOR [(§/7AT4
125 1024964 WIRE BAND ~\S/ 1
126 B300204211 [ C.B.S. SCREW AC D) | 15 | m3X6
127 B300204311 | C.B.S. SCREW ) 3 M3X8
128 1012350 C.B.P-TITE 3X10 F/ZN A\ 2
129 1020825 C.B.P-TITE 2X8 F/ZN Np— Vv 1
130 1024145 C.B.P.SCREW 4X12 F/ZN QAU 8
131 1025826 C.P.F.S-TITE 3X6 F/ZN AN\ 1
132 B045800115 | C.B.(O) SCREW ()\\j} 1 M4X8 F/ZG
133 B070200411 [ HEXAGONNUT AN\ 1 M4
135 1025855 STACKER SUPPORT BNONT' 1
137 1029518 HOPPER;B { ( \B' 1
138 1029520 LEVER EDGE GUIDANRRIRT 1
139 1029517 EDGEGUIDER, 1
153 1029521 FRAMEASFB\\ & 1
154 1031219 SEPARAT 1
155 1024491 LEVER [OWCLAW 1
156 1024736 EXTENRIQNSRRNG 0.755 1
157 1025887 SHEN 1
158 1024191 N 2
160 1028490 SETTER 1
161 1029522 r)%)ﬁoppm{ 1
162 1029523 \N ROLLER PR LOAD 1
163 1030231 & JANLDER PR SUPPORT 1
164 1030232 SHEET PR SUPPORT 1
165 1029519 LEVER EDGE GUIDE 1
167 1029524 BUSHING LEVER EDGE GUIDE 1

ESP0507/1



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 2 of 14
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
1026323 PACK CLEANING SHEET A4 1
180 1030178 LABEL CAUTION 1 EUROPE ITALIAN 1
180 1030180 LABEL CAUTION 1;C USA S.E.ASIA OCEANIA 1
181 1030181 LABEL CAUTION 2 EUROPE ITALIAN 1
181 1030183 LABEL CAUTION 2;C USA S.E.ASIA OCEANIA 1
182 1030184 LABEL PR CHANGE EUROPE ITALIAN 1
182 1030186 LABEL PR CHANGE;C USA S.E.ASIA OCEANIA 1
183 1030187 LABEL PR SET EUROPE ITALIAN 1
183 1030189 LABEL PR SET;C USA S.E.ASIA OCEANIA 1
184 1030198 LABEL ACCESSORY;D ITALIAN 1 A
185 1025516 LABEL COLOUR UPGRADEABLE 1 \\
186 1025460 LABEL CAUTION 1 ,\\\V
2O Y
N)
N
(/N
(C/
[/@a\\
D)
ol N
NN a2V
AN
NN
AN
a N
NN
[N\
N\ J)
N g
A\
N\
PR\
O\
R
&
AN
AN
\‘
T~

ESP0507/2




EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 3 of 14

REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
200 2021835 BOARD ASSY. MAIN 1
1C3 2022622 P-ROM TDC07 1 4M BIT
CNI 2005881 CONNECTOR 1 21 PIN
CN3 X600440410 | CONNECTOR 1 4PIN
CN4 2018248 CONNECTOR 1|19
CNs 2017929 CONNECTOR 1[4
CN6 2017149 CONNECTOR IE
CN7 X600440120 | CONNECTOR 1 2 PIN
CN8 X600440310 | CONNECTOR 1 3 PIN
CN9 2003678 CONNECTOR e
CRI 2022140 CERAMIC OSCILLATOR 1 55087
CR2 2021879 CERAMIC OSCILLATOR 1 25MHARNN
C1C5 C28 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR 6 | 0. ERRINYB0% -20%
C10 X271122221 | CHIP CAPACITOR 1 220PF DYYoV 10%
Cll 2021880 CHIP CAPACITOR 1 T 50V
Cl12 2014921 AL'TUM E'YTIC CAP. 1 TP 22 0V +-20%
Cl4 CI8 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR Y7V ALADC23V +80% -20%
C19 C59 X281323301 | CHIP CAPACITOR N A 50V 5%
C20 C22 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR N BAUF DC25V +80% -20%
C23 Cs1 X271124711 | CHIP CAPACITOR 4( 470PF 50V 10%
C29 C39 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR NN\2 | 0.1UF DC25V +80% -20%
C30 C34 X271121021 | CHIP CERAMIC CAPACITOR /AN N | 1000PF DC50V 10%
C31 C33 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR [(F/7ATE 0.1UF DC25V +80% -20%
C35 2017933 AL'TUM. ELYTIC. CAP, ~\S/ 1 TP 220UF 10V +20%
C36 €37 2018119 ALTUM. ELYTIC. CAP, N (@a\\ BL 100UF 50V +-20%
C38 C53 X281323301 [ CHIP CAPACITOR ) 2 | 33PF50V5%
C40 2002487 CHIP CAPACITOR A\ 1 0.01UF 50V 10%
C41 C43 X271124711 | CHIP CAPACITOR Np— Vv 3 470PF 50V 10%
C44 €45 2002500 CHIP CAPACITOR NNY 2 TP 4700PF 50V +-1
C46 C50 X281323301 | CHIP CAPACITOR I\ - 5 33PF 50V 5%
C52 C54 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR ONNS) 2 | 0.1UF DC25V +80% -20%
Cs5 C57 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR \. 2 0.1UF DC25V +80% -20%
C58 C65 2002486 CHIP CAPACITOR SN\ 2 0.1UF DC25V +80% -20%
C6 C7 C13 X271124711 [ CHIP CAPACITOR {C "\ 3 470PF 50V 10%
C60 C61 X271124711 [ CHIP CAPACITOR \N_J)' 2 | 470PF 50V 10%
C63 Co4 X281323301 [ CHIP CAPACITQR 2 | 33PF50V5%
8 €9 2003503 CHIP CAPACITRN, & 2 TP 3300PF 50V +-10%
DI D10 2014230 DIODE AN\ 2 80V 100MA OMW
D11 2014230 DIODE AN\ Y 1 80V 100MA OMW
D2 D9 2004113 SHOT AN~V 1 -50V 500MA
IC1 2022297 GA Y E05B32KB 1 50V 500MA
IC10 2014681 R 1 SOP IKBIT 8
IC11 X422350079 1 HEX BUF/DRV OC HI-VOCT
IC13 2009451 NRNKTIC 1 SoP 4
IC15 X440004314 \WGE REGULATOR IC 1 SHUNT REGULATOR UPAK
IC16 2018007 SN 1
1C2 2021874 MYCROCOMPUTER 1 100 PIN
1C3 X630114230 [ IC SOCKET 1 42PIN
1C4 2015936 PSRAM 1
1C6 2020754 MASK ROM MB0A78JA 1 8M BIT
1C8 2017973 HIC UDN2917EB-TR 1
1C9 2007915 RESET IC 1 8 PIN
LEDI LED2 2021878 CHIP LED 2 | ov OMA OMW
LED3 2021877 CHIP LED 1 0V OMA OMW
QMI QM6 2017228 TRANSISTOR 2 | 40V _100MA OW 120 0
QM2 QM3 2017885 TRANSISTOR 2 | 50V _100MA OW 0 0
QM4 2017239 TRANSISTOR 1 50V_100MA 300MW 0 0
QMS 2017227 TRANSISTOR 1 -40V_-100MA OW 120 0
QM7 2017242 TRANSISTOR 1 50V 3A 1.5W 140 400

ESP0507/3



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 6 of 14
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
250 2017189 BOARD ASSY. I/F 1
300 2018212 BOARD ASSY. P/ S 120V 1
300 2018213 BOARD ASSY. P/ S 220V/240V 1
400 2002364 POWER CABLE (VD31303SA-10A) 1 230V
401 2006741 POWER CABLE (BS31303SA-SR-10A) 1 240V
402 2010468 AC CABLE 1 240V
403 2002365 POWER CABLE VD00303SA-10A 1 220V
403 2008768 POWER CABLE 1 220V
330 2018603 WIRE HARNESS 1
331 2018052 HARNESS 1 A
410 2018054 POWER CABLE ASSY. 1 NN\
411 2018055 POWER CABLE ASSY. 1 A~
412 2018028 HARNESS 1 v
500 2022404 PRINTER MECHANISM 1 M-4C11
501 1024297 PULLEY ASSY. DRIVEN 1
502 1023899 FRAME BASE 1 /2O Y
503 2017754 DETECTOR PE 1 oy CAAY
504 1029912 FRAME LEFT;B 1 V2 =,
505 1023909 FRAME FRONT 1
506 1023907 FRAME RIGHT ENU
507 1024300 CARRIAGE ASSY.
508 1024301 CARRIAG SUB ASSY. ( YN
509 1023957 LEVER ADJUST HEAD (@
510 1024031 SLIDER CARRIAGE (N
511 1027219 LEVER ASSY. FASTEN HEAD Q\ )
512 1023906 HOLDER HEAD CABLE A (| X
513 1023952 HOLDER PAD HEAD CABLE \\‘FN
514 1023953 COMPRESSION SPRING 16.11 AN 1
516 F047001 PRINT HEAD 1J64-0CA NN 1 BLACK
517 1023954 LEVER LOCATE CARRIAGE  ANN,_ / 1
518 1023955 SLIDER A ( 1
519 1024032 OIL PAD NN 1
520 1024050 HEAD CABLE ASSY. (N 1
521 1024051 PAD HEAD CABLE \\ )V 1
522 2021349 FERRITE CORE S 1
524 1024047 TIMING BELT \ o 1
525 1024000 PR GUIDE UPPER (x> \\ 4
526 1024887 PR GUIDE SUPPQRT £ 6
527 1024192 PR GUIDE LEF 1
528 1024002 PR GUIDE FRQAN\\ 1
529 1024041 STAR WHEENROSG ) 6
530 1024005 ROD SPwWHEEL 6
531 1028670 ROLLERX\SY. BJECT OUT;B 1
532 1024885 ROL@‘. SUPPORT EJECT OUT 1
533 1028620 NTEJ;B 1
534 1024046 ROLLERRF 1
535 2017757 HARNESS HP 1
536 2021833 DETECTOR HP;C 1 4V 50MA 100MW
537 2017757 HARNESS HP 1
538 1023917 MOUNTING PLATE DETECTOR HP 1
539 1030256 FRAME ASSY. PF;B 1
540 1023902 SHAFT CR GUIDE 1
541 2017756 MOTOR ASSY. CR 1 2.4W
542 1023958 MOUNTING PLATE CR MOTOR 1
544 1024045 ROLLER ASSY. EJ 1
545 1024302 ROLLER ASSY. LD 1
548 1023999 ROLLER DRIVEN 4
549 1025749 CLAMP PULLEY DRIVEN 1

ESP0507/6




EPSON

STYLUS 200

Page 7 of 14

REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
550 1024017 LEVER TRIGGER 1
551 1028109 CLEANER HEAD ASP;B 1
552 1024749 HOLDER PE 1
553 1023986 HOLDER PULLEY DRIVE 1
554 1023982 HOLDER GUIDE PLATE 1
555 1024881 SHEET CLUTCH 1
556 1030258 FRAME ASSY. CAP;B 1
557 1023983 GUIDE PLATE FRONT 1
558 1023984 GUIDE PLATE REAR 1
559 1023921 BUSHING P'LLELISM ADJUST RT 1
560 1023936 BUSHING P'LLELISM ADJUST LT 1
561 1023904 LEVER PG UPPER 1 NN
562 1023905 LEVER PG LOWER 1 NN
563 1023980 BUSHING LEVER CHANGE 1 Al )
564 1029263 ROD SPRING LEVER CHANGE;B 1 N
565 1023989 FRAME FASTEN GEAR 1
566 1023990 ROD FASTEN CAM 72/
567 1023991 LEVER FASTEN CAM N AA\M))
568 1023992 SHAFT FASTEN CAM % =/
569 1024034 LEVER CHANGE 4(
570 1024048 FLANGE PULLEY DRIVE NN\
571 1024035 SHIELDPLATE M/B /AN N
572 1024206 SHIELD PLATE P/S FRONT [(§/7AT4
573 1024015 CLUTCH ~\S/ 1
574 1025923 PAD PRESSING PLATE HEAD (@
576 1023995 SPUR GEAR 8 ) 1
577 1023997 SPUR GEAR 18 A\ 1
578 1024003 SPUR GEAR 10.8 Np— Vv 1
579 1024004 SPUR GEAR 19.2 N 1
580 1024014 SPUR GEAR 20.8 AN\ 1
581 1025049 SPUR GEAR 6.4 ONN) 1
582 1025129 SPURGEAR 108 AL N\ 1
583 1023979 COMPRESSION SPRIBN 1
584 1024001 TORSIONSPRING 84 "\ 4
585 1024016 EXTENSION SPRINOANQS/) 1
586 1024018 TORSION SPRING 216.6— 1
587 1024733 COMPRESSIONRRING4.70 1
588 1024735 TORSION SQRINQX7.79 1
590 1025705 COMP NPRING 1.764 2
591 1025706 COMPIRNSTONSPRING 3.9 1
599 B100168690 | PL ER 1 10.3X0.5X18.7
600 1024878 P %R 10.2X0.5X12.6 1
601 1024894 &SHER 6.7X0.5X12.2 1
602 B101254590 N LNX SPRING 1 6.2X0.15X11
603 1024207 \N S/ WASHER 10.3X0.25X17 S 1
604 1023998 SJINNSHING 10 3
605 B010103411 [ CP.SCREW 1 M3X38
606 B010103611 [ C.P.SCREW 1 M3X12
607 B010403311 [ C.F.SCREW 1 M3X6
608 B300204211 [ C.B.S. SCREW 17 | M3Xe6
609 1024892 C.P.B.(0) SCREW 1.7X5 F/ZN 1
610 1001686 CUT WASHER 1 4.1X0.5X8
611 B150300911 | RETAINING RING 1 TYPE-E(6)
612 B150301011 | RETAINING RING 1 TYPE-E(7)
613 X522000010 [ WIRE BAND 1
614 1024505 HEXAGON NUT NORMAL M3 3
616 1024830 LEVER CARTRIDGE;BK 1
618 1024828 POROUS PAD HEAD;BK 1
619 1024033 PRESSING PLATE OIL PAD 1

ESP0507/7



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 8 of 14
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
620 1023063 LEVER CARTRIDGE LOCK 1
621 1023065 TORSION SPRING 9.3 1
Vo
NN
NN
2O Y
()
k A
\ T~
(/N
(C/
[/@a\\
D)
o\ X
AN YN
QAN
NN
AN
a N
NN
[N\
N\ J)
N g
A\
N
PR\
O\
R
&N
FR\N
D
\N
o~

ESP0507/8




EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 9 of 14
REF PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY REMARKS
1 5005275 IND. CARTON BOX FOR PACIFIC;B 1
1 5005276 IND. CARTON BOX FOR EUROPE;B 1
1 5005277 IND. CARTON BOX FOR LATIN AMERICA 1
2 5004185 OUTER CARTON BOX;B 1
3 5005260 PAD PRINTER 1
! 5005279 PAD ACCESSORY 1
5 5004178 PAD HOPPER 1
7 5004363 PAD CR 1
8 5004391 PAD LEVER ASSY. EJECT 1
12 5004198 PLASTIC BAG/400X700X0.04 1
END «
NN
o V
AL )
N
V/a/ N
R \“))
3, =/
&
(7NN
(§/AT4
A~
(@
)i
TN
Npr— Vv
ANNNY
FERNY
AN
F N\
PAXNN
(C D\
\W)
A
N\ Q@
=X\
\\l
N\~~~
XN\
&
AR\
. \\ =
N
Ty

ESP0507/9



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 10 of 14

ESPOS07/10

STYLUS 200 EXPLODED DIAGRAM

PAGE 10 OF 14



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 11 of 14

ESP0507/11



EPSON
STYLUS 200

Page 12 of 14

ESPUSV//12



